Vertical Laboratory
Planetary Ball Mill
서울특별시 금천구 가산디지털1로84 에이스하이엔드타워8차 408호
한국코프로텍(주) Tel 02-6264-5745 / Fax 02-6264-5747
www,korpro.com / www.koreaprocess.com / www.korpromall.com
08590 서울특별시 금천구 가산디지털1로84 에이스하이엔드타워8차 408호 Tel 02-6264-5745 / Fax 02-6264-5747
www.korpro.com / www.koreaprocess.com / www.korpromall.com / korprotec@naver.com / kmixer@naver.com 2 / 10
Vertical Laboratory Planetary Ball Mill

Spent time : 1hour
08590 서울특별시 금천구 가산디지털1로84 에이스하이엔드타워8차 408호 Tel 02-6264-5745 / Fax 02-6264-5747
www.korpro.com / www.koreaprocess.com / www.korpromall.com / korprotec@naver.com / kmixer@naver.com 6 / 10
Vertical Laboratory Planetary Ball Mill
technical Parameter
drive Mode Gear drive or belt drive
Operation Mode two or four grinding tanks working together
Max load capacity Less than 2/3 of total volume of grinding jars
Feed Size of Materials ≤3mm
Output Granule Minimum 0.1µm
rotational Speed ratio 1/2
Max.continuous Operating time 72 Hours
Materials of Jar stainless steel.agate,nylon,corundum, zirconia,etc
Technical Parameter Table(I) of Vertical Square Planetary Ball Mill (Semi-circle Type)
type no Specification Volume of each Matched Pot quantity remarks
KV-0.4 0.4l 50-500ml 4pcs Matched with vacuum mill pots from 50ml
KV-2 2L 50-500ml 4pcs Matched with vacuum mill pots from 50ml to 250ml
KV-4 4l 250-1000ml 4pcs Matched with vacuum mill pots from 50ml to 1000ml
KV-8 8l 1-2L 4pcs Matched with vacuum mill pots from 50ml to 1500ml
KV-10 10l 1-2.5L 4pcs Matched with vacuum mill pots from 1L to 2L

Vertical Laboratory Planetary Ball Mill
drive Mode Gear drive
Operation Mode two or four grinding tanks working together
Max load capacity Less than 2/3 of total volume of grinding jars
Feed Size of Materials ≤3mm
Output Granule Minimum 0.1µm
rotational Speed ratio 1/2
Max.continuous Operating time 72 Hours
Materials of Jar stainless steel.agate,nylon,corundum, zirconia,etc
Technical Parameter Table(I) of Vertical Square Planetary Ball Mill (Square Type)
type no Specification Volume of each Matched Pot quantity remarks
KV-2S 2L 50-500ml 4pcs Matched with vacuum mill pots from 50ml to 250ml
KV-4S 4l 250-1000ml 4pcs Matched with vacuum mill pots from 50ml to 1000ml
KV-6S 6l 1-1.5l 4pcs Matched with vacuum mill pots from 50ml to 1000ml
KV-8S 8l 1-2L 4pcs Matched with vacuum mill pots from 50ml to 1500ml
KV-10S 10l 1-2.5L 4pcs Matched with vacuum mill pots from 1L to 2L
KV-12S 12L 1-3L 4pcs Matched with vacuum mill pots from 1L to 2L
Technical Parameter Table(III) of Vertical Square Planetary Ball Mill (Square Type)
Model Power(KW) Speed control Mode Net Weight (kg) Dimension(mm)
KV-2S 0.75 Frequency control 93 750*470*564
KV-4S 0.75 Frequency control 93 750*470*564

KV-12S 1.5 220V-60Hz 35-290 70-580 1-9999 1-999 65db
Square Mode
08590 서울특별시 금천구 가산디지털1로84 에이스하이엔드타워8차 408호 Tel 02-6264-5745 / Fax 02-6264-5747
www.korpro.com / www.koreaprocess.com / www.korpromall.com / korprotec@naver.com / kmixer@naver.com 8 / 10
Vertical Laboratory Planetary Ball Mill
drive Mode Gear drive
Operation Mode two or four grinding tanks working together
Max load capacity Less than 2/3 of total volume of grinding jars
Feed Size of Materials Soft and Crispy material≤10mm,Other materials≤3mm
Output Granule Minimum 0.1µm
rotational Speed ratio 1/2
Max.continuous Operating time 72 Hours
Materials of Jar stainless steel.agate,nylon,corundum, zirconia,etc
Technical Parameter Table(I) of Vertical Square Planetary Ball Mill (Production Type)
type no Specification Volume of each Matched Pot quantity remarks
KV-20S 20L 2-5L 4pcs Matched with vacuum mill pots from 2L to 4L
KV-40S 40l 5-10l 4pcs can be Matched with 5l Vacuum mill Pot
KV-60S 60l 10-15l 4pcs can be Matched with 10l Vacuum mill Pot
KV-100S 100l 20-25L 4pcs Can be Matched with 20L Vacuum mill Pot
Technical Parameter Table(III) of Vertical Square Planetary Ball Mill (Production Type)
Model Power(KW) Speed control Mode Net Weight (kg) Dimension(mm)
KV-20S 4 Frequency control 440 1200*760*920
KV-40S 5.5 Frequency control 675 1400*850*1030